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Event 20b: Masters Men 7 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m Bronze Final, Gold Final - Result

1. 78 Dave FAIRBURN (St Kilda CC) 2:30.736
Half Lap 15.238 (1)

Lap 1 24.522 24.522 (1)
Lap 2 17.524 42.046 (1)
Lap 3 17.624 59.671 (1)
Lap 4 17.946 1:17.617 (1)
Lap 5 18.380 1:35.998 (1)
Lap 6 18.416 1:54.414 (1)
Lap 7 18.176 2:12.591 (1)
Lap 8 18.145 2:30.736 (1)

2. 79 Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:37.620 +6.884
Half Lap 15.455 15.455 (2)

Lap 1 24.761 24.761 (2)
Lap 2 17.862 42.623 (2)
Lap 3 18.323 1:00.947 (2)
Lap 4 18.846 1:19.793 (2)
Lap 5 19.256 1:39.049 (2)
Lap 6 19.536 1:58.586 (2)
Lap 7 19.698 2:18.284 (2)
Lap 8 19.335 2:37.620 (2)


